RANKINGLISTA FALT 2005
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Ake Nordin
Thomas Beck
Thomas Karlsson
Niclas Blomgren
Pelle Carlsson
Tomas Hamalainen
Robert Johansson
Jens O Konor
Jukka Kinnunen
Curt Johansson
Hakan Bjorn

Bjorn Segendorff
UIf Mangerud
Benny Ostlund
Jonas Hubner

Jim Forsberg

Mats Berkler
Thomas Herkevall
Peter Siegel
Thomas Baverlid
H&kan Johansson
Lars Lundmark
Martin Selander
Roland Sisask
Lars Adsjo

Jan Arnstrom

Stig Nyberg

Jonas Wetterstrom
Einar Carlsson
Tommy Lindqvist
Lennart Rehnstrom
Bjorn Hellstrém
Per Larsén

Patrik Johansson
Jonas Fredriksson
Jan-Ake Lindstréom
Johan Jandel-Holst
Rikard Bjorkviken
Magnus Blix

Lars Bjorn
Thomas Erlandsson
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Jennie Brannstrom
Roger Carlsson
Per Bjurneliuz
Tommy Dalefur
Lennart Dahlberg
Tomas Toman
Joel Ingo

Tommy Mellberg
Johan Lofgren
Krister Lundvall
Conny Bjerkeng
Willy Palm

Erik Fischbach
Mikael Bengtsson
Baril Ignatius
Anders Olsson
Mattias Hallgren

Upplands Véasby PSK
Salems PK

Salems PK

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK
Upplands Véasby PSK
Stockholmspolisen SKF
Lovsta Skf

Salems PK
Stockholmspolisen SKF
Svartsj6 Psk

Salems PK
Rosersberg PK
Elitskyttesallskapet
Salems PK

Katarina PSF
Upplands Véasby PSK
Lovsta Skf
Orlogsberga Skf
Salems PK

Hallstavik Skf
Upplands Véasby PSK
Upplands Véasby PSK
Lovsta Skf

Svartsj6 Psk
Grodinge Psk

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Véasby PSK
Upplands Véasby PSK
Sodertélje PK
Stockholmspolisen SKF
Salems PK

Salems PK
Méalarhojdens PS
Nynashamns APK
Lovsta Skf

Svartsjo Psk

Salems PK
Nyndshamns APK
Atlas Copco PK
Elitskyttesallskapet
Méalarhojdens PS
Lovsta Skf

Bromma PK

Sthim Lv-férening Sk
Hatuna Pssk

SAPK

Lidingd SSK
Sddertélje PK

PK Haningeskyttar
Stockholmspolisen SKF
Stockholmspolisen SKF
Kallhalls PK

Telia If Sthim
Grodinge Psk

Pk SveaIng 1

2005-10-17

118
106
105
96
87
79
72
53
41
40
33
32
32
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24
23
23
22
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20
20
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15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
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60

66

70

77

Hans Lundstrom
Christer Lorentzen
Adam Marneson
Bjorn Williamsson
Thomas Dahlberg
Jorgen Bergh
Anders Danielsson
Bjorn Pettersson
Stefan Anell
Monica Brungvist
PM Odsater

Peter Cederlof
Martin Torsler
Mikael Jansson
Peter T Karlsson
Nils-Ola Svensson
Petter Notstrand
Henry Joona
Sune Janver

Mika Honkavuo
Bjorn Grunstein

Tavlingar

KrM falt C+A
KrM falt B
Ossebytraffen
Osm

SM

KrM falt R
Hostsaluten
Kycklingjakten

Ansvarig: Susanne Larsson

Stockholmspolisen SKF
Mélarhojdens PS
Lidingd SSK
Ballongbergets Skf
Atlas Copco PK
Osseby Pk
Rosersberg PK
Osseby Pk
Katarina PSF
Sddertélje PK
Lovsta Skf
Salems PK

Atlas Copco PK
Rosersberg PK
KA 1 Skf

Pk SveaIng 1
Méalarhojdens PS
Orlogsberga Skf
Katarina PSF
Salems PK
Grddinge PSK

2005-04-10
2005-04-24
2005-05-22
4/8 - 5/6 2005
30/6 - 3/7 2005
2005-09-11
2005-09-25
2005-10-09
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380
148
174
186
215
198
102
104



RANKINGLISTA PRECISION 2005
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Tommy Mellberg
Jukka Kinnunen
Mattias Hallgren
Ulf Mangerud
Tomas Kristersson
Niclas Blomgren
Conny Bjerkeng
Thomas Baverlid
Tomas Hamalainen
Baril Ignatius
Mats Berkler
Patrik Aslin

Jorgen Bergh
Benny Ostlund
Sidney Holm
Krister Lundvall
Anne Mari Virtanen
Dennis Linder
Thomas Dahlberg
Lennart Rehnstrom
Jan Arnlund

Micke Kogner
Jerker Gustavsson
Pekka Urmio

Stig Arksand

Rolf Malmstrom
Kenneth Praméus
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Per Bjurnelius
Thomas Svensson
Jens O Konor
Anders Atterberg
Goran Berglund
Curt Johansson
Kenneth Karlsson
Nils-Ola Svensson
Benny Bostedt
Ake Nordin
Magnus Andersson
Bjorn Westerlund
Kjell Sundell
Martin Oyal

Stefan Carleblom
Roger Carlsson
Bjorn Hellstrém
Hannu Heikintalo
Hans Soderkvist
Anders Eriksson
Alexander Engman
Marten Hedberg
Emil Jankovic

Per Larsén

Peter Siegel

Matti Hennriksson
Enis Avdic

Anneli Johansson
Torbjérn Wulff
P-M Odséter

Ove Andersson
Jan Helghe

SAPK

Upplands Véasby Psk
PK Svea Ing 1
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Méalarhojdens Ps
Lovsta Skf

Pk Haningeskyttar
Upplands Véasby Psk
Atlas Copco PK

Telia If Sthim
Elitskyttesallskapet
Atlas Copco PK
Osseby Pk

Svartsj6 Psk

Atlas Copco PK
Sddertélje PK

Katarina PSF
Ballongbergets Skf
Atlas Copco PK
Upplands Véasby Psk
Méalarhojdens Ps
Katarina PSF

LM Eriksson PK
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Katarina Psf

Lovsta Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Nynashamns Apk
Méalarhojdens Ps
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Atlas Copco PK
Osseby Pk

LM Eriksson PK
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Osseby Pk

PK Svea Ing 1
Nynashamns Apk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Lovsta Skf

PK Svea Ing 1

Hatuna Pssk

PK Svea Ing 1

Tyreso PK
Elitskyttesallskapet
Upplands Vasby Psk
Kallhalls PK

Atlas Copco PK
Nynashamns Apk

Telia If Sthim

Upplands Véasby Psk
Atlas Copco PK
Sddertélje PK

Katarina PSF

LM Eriksson PK
Kallhélls PK
Stockholmspolisens Skf
LM Eriksson PK

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby Psk
Atlas Copco PK

2005-10-17

101
91
58
44
42
37
34
34
27
27
25
25
19
19
19
19
17
15
15
15
14
14
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Tavlingar

Malarskottet var 2005-04-16 41
Hatunaleken 2005-04-23 158
Majtavlingen 2005-05-21 52
KrM prec A 2005-05-28 30
Skvalpskottet 2005-05-29 55
KrM prec C 2005-06-11 108
50-Lappen 2005-06-12 52
SM 30/6 - 3/7 2005 81
Lycktraffen 2005-08-14 42
Kretsprec Lovsta 2005-08-20 87
Osm 3/9 - 4/9 2005 23
KrM prec B 2005-09-18 105
Malarskottet host 2005-09-24 28
Grimstatréaffen 2005-10-02 60

Ansvarig: Susanne Larsson
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